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Swapnil Sutar

From: Ethya Tech <ethya.tech@gmail.com>
Sent: 24 May 2024 16:22
To: Swapnil Sutar
Cc: Sarvesh Yelekar; Sandeep Bhat; Abdul Rehman; Ramendra Singh
Subject: Re: Need quote - PR for UV water purifier - TFSPL-2425-00186
Attachments: image001.png

Hi Swapnil 
 
Please find below price of UV  
 
100lph.   5500 plus tax  
 
 
 
On Tue, 14 May, 2024, 18:30 Swapnil Sutar, <swapnil.sutar@k-corp.in> wrote: 

  

Dear Partner, 

  

Please quote for below UV Water purifier at Goa. 
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The linked image cannot be displayed.  The file may have been moved, renamed, or deleted. Verify that the link points to the correct file and location.

 

  

Thanks & Regards, 

Swapnil Sutar 

📱 | ☎  +91 9987022136 

Travel Food Services Pvt. Limited. 

  


